HEARTFIELD RR-8 (311000) AND RR-9 (311100)

PARTS LIST
Ref Number Description

1 264907 TUNING KEY, LEFT, CHROME SG-E/L
2 035091 TUNING KEY, RIGHT, CHROME SG-E/R (RR-8 311000)
3 035027 TUNING KEY, RIGHT, CHROME (RR-9 311100)
4 264605 SCREW. TUNING KEY MOUNTING 24 x 10 MICKEL
5 035000 TRUSS ROD COVER, BLACK
5 035019 SCREW. TRUSS ROD COVER MOUNTING 2.1 x 10 BLACK
] 035085 BONE NUT
1 035001 PICKGUARD, PEARL
1 035002 SCREW. PICKGUARD MOUNTING 2.7 x 13 NICKEL

*8 035003 NECK SET RING

%8 035004 SCREW, NECK SET RING. UPPER 45 x 35 BLACK

%8 035021 SCREW, NECK SET RING. LOWER 4.5 x 30 BLACK
9 264917 STRAP BUTTON, NICKEL
9 264625 SCREW, STRAP BUTTON 35 x 25 NICKEL

%10 035093 BACK PLATE, TREMOLO. BLACK (A)*(RR-9 311100)
£ 11 035007 BACK PLATE. CONTROL. BLACK (B)
£ 10 264650 SCREW. BACK PLATE MOUNTING (A) 3 x 12 BLACK
£ 11 035009 SCREW, BACK PLATE MOUNTING (B) 26 x 12 BLACK
%12 264945 BUSHING (FOR STRING HOLE) NICKEL (RR-8 311000)
13 035010 PICKUP HUMBUCKING
13 035011 SCREW, PICKUP MOUNTING 3 x 25 BLACK
14 035013 PICKUP MOUNTING RING BLACK
14 035012 SCREW, PICKUP MOUNTING RING 24 x 13 BLACK
15 035014 KNOB. VOLUME & TONE
16 035086 FUNCTION SWITCH
16 035015 KNOB. FUNCTION SWITCH PUSH TYPE RUBBER
$17 035016 SCREW, BATTERY BOX COVER 2.6 x 6 BLACK (RR-8 311000)
$17 035017 SCREW. BATTERY BOX COVER 2.3 x 12 BLACK (RR~ 8 311000)
18 035018 CONTROL ASSEMBLY
19 032909 BRIDGE ASSEMBLY SHGRT {RR-8 311000)
20 032911 BRIDGE PLATE SHORT NGO - TREMOLO (RR- 8 311000}
2 026099 BRIDGE SECTION (USA} (RR-8 311000)
2 019394 SPRING 3/8 HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT 1T & 2ND
23 019395 SPRING 1/4°HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT 3RD TO 6TH
% 026779 SCREW. HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT 1/4° 1ST & 6TH
25 026780 SCREW, HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT 5/16° 2ND TO 5TH
26 017930 ~ 049  SCREW, LENGTH ADJUSTMENT (RR- 8 311000)
2 026095 BRIDGE ASSEMBLY ST SHORT (RR-9 311100) _
28 017031 SCREW, LENGTH ADJUSTMENT 4 - 40 x 5/8 BLACK (RR-9 311100)
29 019656 SCREW. BRIDGE ASSY MCUNTING 8-32 x 3/8 (RR-9 311100)
30 026097 BRIDGE PLATE (RR-9 311100)
3 026098 BRIDGE BLOCK (RR- 9 311100)
kY] 026099 BRIDGE SECTION (RR - 3 311100)
% 33 035023 PHONE JACK -
% 34 035006 JACK WASHER (RR -9 211100)
& *35 035025 PIPE WRENCH SuM
- % 36 035026 HEX WRENCH 1.27 MM

1989

Soecificationg Suihiact 1n Channa Withaut Natina



Ref
37
3
38
38

1989

Number

033401
033400
033404
033403

Description

80DY. RR - 8 (311000)
NECK. RR - 8 (311000)
BODY. RR -9 (311100)
NECK. RR~ 9 (311100)

*NOT REFERENCED

Qnanifinatinne Cuhinas sn Aloao o tare ST



B

HeadTFicld RR-& }Q.R-‘q

¢ - 500 K
“lomE @
BoTlom
V/IFW

Vel

i feqqs
{LG‘RJ‘VNJ anck
LC‘IQOUNJ l BLus

; WhiTe
Lire Vo SPhwes- Clgyy een






